

Bid Tabulation
 ITB 18065 (75-18) RADIO TOWER GENERATOR MRO
 Regina Johnson, Principal Buyer
johnsonre@jccal.org
 P: 205-325-5957

Bid Group Name	Bid Detail Description	UOM	SOUTHERN GENERATOR	THOMPSON TRACTOR	TAYLOR POWER SYSTEMS	THE W.W. WILLIAMS CO.	MAYER ELECTRIC
GRAND TOTAL			\$ 6,100.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 17,950.90	\$ 18,051.00	\$ 36,390.00
			PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE
RADIO TOWER GENERATOR MRO - ANNUALLY - RADIO TOWER GENERATOR MRO ITB 75-18; COMMODITY CODE 28539	Location: Fairfield Tower Site 4608 Veterans Memorial Drive, Fairfield, AL 35064 Make: Generac Model: 44741 Mfg. No.: 3594591 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 25 Kw Year Installed: 2002 Annual	YR	\$ 450.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,385.99	\$ 1,222.00	\$ 2,950.00
	Location: Forestdale Tower Site 2624 Shaddock Road, Birmingham, AL 35214 Make: Generac Model: 4400730100 Mfg. No.: 2078896 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 75 Kw Year Installed: 2002 Annual	YR	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,501.99	\$ 1,647.00	\$ 3,080.00
	Location: Gillmore Tower Site 9001 Taylors Ferry Road, Bessemer, AL 35023 Make: Generac Model: 4400650100 Mfg. No.: 2079958 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 50 Kw Year Installed: 2004 Annual	YR	\$ 450.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,476.99	\$ 1,594.00	\$ 3,000.00
	Location: Linn's Crossing Tower Site 4339 Linndale Road, Graysville, AL 35073 Make: Generac Model: 6466150100 Mfg. No.: 2097798 Fuel Type: Diesel KW: 50 Kw Year Installed: 2006 Annual	YR	\$ 500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,659.99	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 3,000.00
	Location: Oak Mountain Tower Site 673 Crest Road, Birmingham, AL 35242 Make: Generac Model: 4400690100 Mfg. No.: 2078868 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 75 Kw Year Installed: 2004 Annual	YR	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,501.99	\$ 1,570.00	\$ 3,080.00
	Location: Providence Tower Site 13689 Lock 17 Road, Adger, AL 35006 Make: Generac Model: 4399500100 Mfg. No.: 2079957 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 50 Kw Year Installed: 2004 Annual	YR	\$ 450.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,476.99	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 3,000.00

Bid Tabulation
 ITB 18065 (75-18) RADIO TOWER GENERATOR MRO
 Regina Johnson, Principal Buyer
johnsonre@jccal.org
 P: 205-325-5957

Bid Group Name	Bid Detail Description	UOM	SOUTHERN GENERATOR	THOMPSON TRACTOR	TAYLOR POWER SYSTEMS	THE W.W. WILLIAMS CO.	MAYER ELECTRIC
GRAND TOTAL			\$ 6,100.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 17,950.90	\$ 18,051.00	\$ 36,390.00
			PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE
RADIO TOWER GENERATOR MRO - ANNUALLY - RADIO TOWER GENERATOR MRO ITB 75-18; COMMODITY CODE 28539	Location: Rock Mountain Tower Site 1150 Lakeside Drive, McCalla, AL 35111 Make: Generac Model: 4400740100 Mfg. No.: 29078923 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 75 Kw Year Installed: 2004 Annual	YR	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,501.99	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 3,080.00
	Location: Ruffner Mountain Tower Site 140 Ruffner Mountain, Birmingham, AL Make: Generac Model: 4400760100 Mfg. No.: 2078845 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 105 Kw Year Installed: 2004 Annual	YR	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,598.99	\$ 1,584.00	\$ 3,150.00
	Location: Warrior Tower Site 1251 Old Hayden Road, Warrior, AL 35180 Make: Generac Model: 4400680100 Mfg. No.: 2079959 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 50 Kw Year Installed: 2004 Annual	YR	\$ 450.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,476.99	\$ 1,594.00	\$ 3,000.00
	Palmerdale Tower Site 5656 Clay Palmerdale Road, Pinson, AL 35126 Make: CAT Model: 3208 Mfg. No.: 29A01415 Fuel Type: Diesel KW: 100 Kw Year Installed: 2004 Annual	YR	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,768.99	\$ 1,670.00	\$ 3,150.00
	Location: Fairfield Tower Site 4608 Veterans Memorial Drive, Fairfield, AL 35064 Make: Generac Model: 44741 Mfg. No.: 3594591 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 25 Kw Year Installed: 2002	MON	\$ 60.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 109.00	\$ 265.00
Location: Forestdale Tower Site 2624 Shaddock Road, Birmingham, AL 35214 Make: Generac Model: 4400730100 Mfg. No.: 2078896 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 75 Kw Year Installed: 2002	MON	\$ 60.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 109.00	\$ 265.00	

Bid Tabulation
 ITB 18065 (75-18) RADIO TOWER GENERATOR MRO
 Regina Johnson, Principal Buyer
johnsonre@jccal.org
 P: 205-325-5957

Bid Group Name	Bid Detail Description	UOM	SOUTHERN GENERATOR	THOMPSON TRACTOR	TAYLOR POWER SYSTEMS	THE W.W. WILLIAMS CO.	MAYER ELECTRIC
GRAND TOTAL			\$ 6,100.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 17,950.90	\$ 18,051.00	\$ 36,390.00
			PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE
RADIO TOWER GENERATOR MRO - MONTHLY - RADIO TOWER GENERATOR MRO ITB 75-18; COMMODITY CODE 28539	Location: Gillmore Tower Site 9001 Taylors Ferry Road, Bessemer, AL 35023 Make: Generac Model: 4400650100 Mfg. No.: 2079958 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 50 Kw Year Installed: 2004	MON	\$ 60.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 109.00	\$ 265.00
	Location: Linn's Crossing Tower Site 4339 Linndale Road, Graysville, AL 35073 Make: Generac Model: 6466150100 Mfg. No.: 2097798 Fuel Type: Diesel KW: 50 Kw Year Installed: 2006	MON	\$ 60.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 109.00	\$ 265.00
	Location: Oak Mountain Tower Site 673 Crest Road, Birmingham, AL 35242 Make: Generac Model: 4400690100 Mfg. No.: 2078868 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 75 Kw Year Installed: 2004	MON	\$ 60.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 109.00	\$ 265.00
RADIO TOWER GENERATOR MRO - MONTHLY - RADIO TOWER GENERATOR MRO ITB 75-18; COMMODITY CODE 28539	Location: Providence Tower Site 13689 Lock 17 Road, Adger, AL 35006 Make: Generac Model: 4399500100 Mfg. No.: 2079957 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 50 Kw Year Installed: 2004	MON	\$ 60.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 109.00	\$ 265.00
	Location: Rock Mountain Tower Site 1150 Lakeside Drive, McCalla, AL 35111 8Make: Generac Model: 4400740100 Mfg. No.: 29078923 Fu10el Type: Propane KW: 75 Kw Year Installed: 2004	MON	\$ 60.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 109.00	\$ 265.00
	Location: Ruffner Mountain Tower Site 140 Ruffner Mountain, Birmingham, AL Make: Generac Model: 4400760100 Mfg. No.: 2078845 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 105 Kw Year Installed: 2004	MON	\$ 60.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 109.00	\$ 265.00

Bid Tabulation
 ITB 18065 (75-18) RADIO TOWER GENERATOR MRO
 Regina Johnson, Principal Buyer
johnsonre@jccal.org
 P: 205-325-5957

Bid Group Name	Bid Detail Description	UOM	SOUTHERN GENERATOR	THOMPSON TRACTOR	TAYLOR POWER SYSTEMS	THE W.W. WILLIAMS CO.	MAYER ELECTRIC
GRAND TOTAL			\$ 6,100.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 17,950.90	\$ 18,051.00	\$ 36,390.00
			PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE
	Location: Warrior Tower Site 1251 Old Hayden Road, Warrior, AL 35180 Make: Generac Model: 4400680100 Mfg. No.: 2079959 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 50 Kw Year Installed: 2004	MON	\$ 60.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 109.00	\$ 265.00
	Palmerdale Tower Site 5656 Clay Palmerdale Road, Pinson, AL 35126 Make: CAT Model: 3208 Mfg. No.: 29A01415 Fuel Type: Diesel KW: 100 Kw Year Installed: 2004	MON	\$ 60.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 109.00	\$ 265.00

Bid Tabulation
 ITB 18065 (75-18) RADIO TOWER GENERATOR MRO
 Regina Johnson, Principal Buyer
johnsonre@jccal.org
 P: 205-325-5957

Bid Group Name	Bid Detail Description	UOM	SOUTHERN GENERATOR	THOMPSON TRACTOR	TAYLOR POWER SYSTEMS	THE W.W. WILLIAMS CO.	MAYER ELECTRIC
GRAND TOTAL			\$ 6,100.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 17,950.90	\$ 18,051.00	\$ 36,390.00
			PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE
RADIO TOWER GENERATOR MRO - QUARTERLY - RADIO TOWER GENERATOR MRO ITB 75-18; COMMODITY CODE 28539	Location: Fairfield Tower Site 4608 Veterans Memorial Drive, Fairfield, AL 35064 Make: Generac Model: 44741 Mfg. No.: 3594591 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 25 Kw Year Installed: 2002 Quarterly	QTYL	\$ 90.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 119.00	\$ 325.00
	Location: Forestdale Tower Site 2624 Shaddock Road, Birmingham, AL 35214 Make: Generac Model: 4400730100 Mfg. No.: 2078896 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 75 Kw Year Installed: 2002 Quarterly	QTYL	\$ 90.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 119.00	\$ 325.00
	Location: Gillmore Tower Site 9001 Taylors Ferry Road, Bessemer, AL 35023 Make: Generac Model: 4400650100 Mfg. No.: 2079958 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 50 Kw Year Installed: 2004 Quarterly	QTYL	\$ 90.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 119.00	\$ 325.00
	Location: Linn's Crossing Tower Site 4339 Linndale Road, Graysville, AL 35073 Make: Generac Model: 6466150100 Mfg. No.: 2097798 Fuel Type: Diesel KW: 50 Kw Year Installed: 2006 Quarterly	QTYL	\$ 90.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 119.00	\$ 325.00
	Location: Oak Mountain Tower Site 673 Crest Road, Birmingham, AL 35242 Make: Generac Model: 4400690100 Mfg. No.: 2078868 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 75 Kw Year Installed: 2004 Quarterly	QTYL	\$ 90.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 119.00	\$ 325.00
	Location: Providence Tower Site 13689 Lock 17 Road, Adger, AL 35006 Make: Generac Model: 4399500100 Mfg. No.: 2079957 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 50 Kw Year Installed: 2004 Quarterly	QTYL	\$ 90.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 119.00	\$ 325.00

Bid Tabulation
 ITB 18065 (75-18) RADIO TOWER GENERATOR MRO
 Regina Johnson, Principal Buyer
johnsonre@jccal.org
 P: 205-325-5957

Bid Group Name	Bid Detail Description	UOM	SOUTHERN GENERATOR	THOMPSON TRACTOR	TAYLOR POWER SYSTEMS	THE W.W. WILLIAMS CO.	MAYER ELECTRIC
GRAND TOTAL			\$ 6,100.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 17,950.90	\$ 18,051.00	\$ 36,390.00
			PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE
RADIO TOWER GENERATOR MRO - QUARTERLY - RADIO TOWER GENERATOR MRO ITB 75-18; COMMODITY CODE 28539	Location: Rock Mountain Tower Site 1150 Lakeside Drive, McCalla, AL 35111 Make: Generac Model: 4400740100 Mfg. No.: 29078923 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 75 Kw Year Installed: 2004 Quarterly	QTY	\$ 90.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 119.00	\$ 325.00
	Location: Ruffner Mountain Tower Site 140 Ruffner Mountain, Birmingham, AL Make: Generac Model: 4400760100 Mfg. No.: 2078845 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 105 Kw Year Installed: 2004 Quarterly	QTY	\$ 90.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 119.00	\$ 325.00
	Location: Warrior Tower Site 1251 Old Hayden Road, Warrior, AL 35180 Make: Generac Model: 4400680100 Mfg. No.: 2079959 Fuel Type: Propane KW: 50 Kw Year Installed: 2004 Quarterly	QTY	\$ 90.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 119.00	\$ 325.00
	Palmerdale Tower Site 5656 Clay Palmerdale Road, Pinson, AL 35126 Make: CAT Model: 3208 Mfg. No.: 29A01415 Fuel Type: Diesel KW: 100 Kw Year Installed: 2004 Quarterly	QTY	\$ 90.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 119.00	\$ 325.00
LABOR - RADIO TOWER GENERATOR MRO ITB 75-18; COMMODITY CODE 28539	LABOR RATE FOR REPAIRS DURING NORMAL BUSINESS HOURS MONDAY-FRIDAY (8AM TO 5PM)	HR	\$ 75.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 95.00	NO BID	\$ 130.00
	LABOR RATE FOR REPAIRS AFTER NORMAL BUSINESS HOURS AND WEEKENDS	HR	\$ 105.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 128.00	NO BID	\$ 195.00
PARTS DISCOUNT			10%	10%	10%	N/A	5%

	MAYER ELECTRIC	SOUTHERN GENERATOR	TAYLOR POWER SYSTEMS	THOMPSON TRACTOR	THE W.W. WILLIAMS CO.
REQUIRED DOCUMENTS					
Notification of Intent to Respond	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO
Statement of Compliance	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
Non-Collusion Affidavit	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
E-Verify	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
EEOC Form	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
Signature Page	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
Warranty	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES
Bid/Security Bond (<i>If Applicable</i>)	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES
Price sheet	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES

CONTACT INFORMATION
Mayer Electric Supply / 3405 4th Avenue South / Birmingham, AL 35222 / Contact: Mike Vernon / Phone: 205-583-3550 / Email: mvernon@mayerelectric.com
Southern Generator / P. O. Box 506 / Cropwell, AL 35054 / Contact: Thomas A Leonard / Phone: 205-283-5158 / Email: tom@southerngenerator.net
Taylor Power Systems / 947 Industrial Park Drive / Clinton, MS 39056 / Contact: Ashley Gregory / Phone: 601-922-4444 / Email: ashley@taylorpower.com
Thompson Tractor / 2258 Pinson Highway / Birmingham, AL 35217 / Contact: Kevin Meadows / Phone: 205-966-4408 / Email: Kevinmeadows@thompsontractor.com
The W.W. Williams Co., LLC / 1160 Bankhead Hwy W / Birmingham, AL 35204 / Contact: Jordan Crider / Phone: 205-252-9025 / Email: Jerider@wwwwilliams.com